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Price
128.52 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

© -0.76%(-0.98)

CA1946931070
CIGI

Nasdaq

usb

Other

Stock

5,810 EUR
S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

128.24 USD (200)
128.57 USD (400)
129.12 USD
130.17 USD
128.50 USD
129.50 USD
128.890238 USD
34,010
4,384,128.30
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date

2024/07/12 2=
2024/06/21 g
2024/06/14 g
2024/05/29 2
2024/04/26 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA1946931070&ID_NOTATION=97866
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0a68a6927d908034f251042377e8412c5eda07b2189cb0485bdada5aa9d078c0&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e23e9cfc0e7bb5018&time=1721316478&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a3d3d2903c8b89ac0e68f589d0be96871bd07f2905c7710f1aa2737ad2383713&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3bfd5e1d8b712ae1e&time=1721316478&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=49c0c9fec5b83ff064e55ed3708be0605b923681278a3ab496c095de16cc10b3&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b8844978e0f4190bd&time=1721316478&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2adf0f2667b0a2651c4953af6d10a5e3545281b15c4a71290f5aa511aad77370&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8124983a7fd8a76fc&time=1721316478&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=39580d1cd9de17c742530822b585fc0758d9d7be76935017a0b5a34615e19bd3&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=86c8a315823727861&time=1721316478&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/07/17 17:10:46

Price

128.52 USD

Difference © -0.76%(-0.98)
General attributes
ISIN CA1946931070
Symbol CIGI
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 5,810 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

123.40 USD (138,840
112.44 USD (109,722
114.16 USD (115,312
110.53 USD (108,022

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 128.24 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 128.57 USD (400)
Open 129.12 USD
High 130.17 USD
Low 128.50 USD
Close (prev. day) 129.50 USD
VWAP 128.890238 USD
Volume (pcs) 34,010
Trading volume 4,384,128.30
Number of trades 632
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +16.15% +20.23% +15.36%
Perf (abs.) +18.01 +21.79  +17.24
Beta 1.54 1.07 1.48
Volatility  30.85 33.31 34.06

CESKAS

spofitelna

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:02 119.00 EUR
16

Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 17:12 175.56 CAD

Exchange 17

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 17:09 117.00 EUR
17

Nasdaq 2024/07/ 17:10 128.52 USD
17

Munich 2024/07/ 08:01 118.00 EUR

131.05 USD (2024/02/16

101.01 USD (2024/05/02

131.05 USD (2024/02/16
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
83.38 USD (2023/11/02)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 1

2.83 145

0.00 5

4.38 632

0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=97866
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218537268
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97865
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97865
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=187694453
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=380531457
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CESKAS

spofitelna

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17
2024/07/ 08:14 116.00 EUR 0.00
17
2024/07/ 16:32 117.00 EUR 0.00
17
2024/07/ 16:55 117.00 EUR 0.00
17
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218329607
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=450804772
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218537269

COLLIERS INTERNATIONAL GROUP INC

Company profile

Company Logo

Colliers

INTERMATIONAL

Contact Details

COLLIERS INTERNATIONAL GROUP INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jay Hennick
Andrea Wolf

Becky Finley

Christian Mayer

Elias
Mulamoottil

Lynda Cralli

Matthew
Hawkins

Mihai
Strusievici

Robert D.
Hemming

Yanlin Liao

Zachary
Michaud

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Benjamin Stein
Chris Galvin
Edward
Waitzer

John Curtin
Katherine Lee
Lewis
Sutherland

P. Gavan

Poonam Puri

Stephen
Harper

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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